Driver

WHITNEY ISEKE

Day of Service Date of Service = Hours Worked
Monday 06/06/11 9.75
Tuesday 06/07/11 5.75
Wednesday 06/08/11 5.25
Thursday 06/09/11 6.75
Friday 06/10/11 12.00
Saturday 06/11/11
Sunday 06/12/11
Totals 39.50
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Walmart Payroll Sheet

Store LINDON, UT
Rate per Hour Total Misc Daily Total
$ 15.00 $ 146.25 $ 146.25
1500 _$ 86.25 $ 86.25
$ 15.00 $ 7875 $ 78.75
$ 15.00 $ 10125 $ 101.25
$ 1500 _$ 180.00 $ 180.00
$
- $ $ -
$ 592,50 $ 592.50
06/24/11 PAYROLL $  592.50



Walmart Payroll Sheet

Driver WHITNEY ISEKE Store LINDON, UT
Day of Service Date of Service . Hours Worked Rate per Hour Total Misc Daily Total
Monday 06/13/11 10.00 Hs § 15.00 $ 150.00 $ 150.00
Tuesday 06/14/11 6.75 Hs $ 15.00 $ 101.25 $  101.25
Wednesday 06/15/11 8.25 Hs $ 15.00 $ 123.75 $ 123.75
Thursday 06/16/11 10.75 Hrs § 15.00 $ 161.25 $ 161.25
Friday 06/17/11 9.00 Hs §$ 15.00 $ 135.00 $ 135.00
Saturday 06/18/11 Hrs $ .
Sunday 06/19/11 Hrs $ - $ - $ -
Totals_ 44.75 Hrs $ 671.25 - $ 671.25
06/24/11 PAYROLL $ 671.25




